
Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

ABM Onsite Services West, Inc. Vera Sailors 12609 NE 95th Street Suite B101 Vancouver WA 98682 360-601-1608 vera.sailors@abm.com, 

kristina.francis@abm.com, 

laurie.atchenson@abm.com

ACCO Engineered Systems Tim Malcolm 835 North Central Avenue #132 Kent WA 98032 253-261-7184 Tmalcolm@accoservice.com, 

Tmalcolm@accoservice.com

Advanced Energy Systems, Inc. Chuck Dillon 2022 Jackson Hwy Chehalis WA 98532 360-748-1817 cdillon@advancedenergyinc.com

Air Management Solutions LLC Bob Murphy 5822 Werner Rd Bremerton WA 98312 360-479-6500 kathis@ams-hvac.net, bobm@ams-

hvac.net, pattym@ams-hvac.net

Air Masters Heating Lena Price 3210 SE Mile Hill Dr. Port Orchard WA 98366 360-895-2527 lenap@airmastersheating.com, 

markt@airmastersheating.com, 

steveairmasters@aol.com

Airport Glass Inc. Ryan Griffin 10124 Tilley Rd S Olympia WA 98512 360-786-1630 airportglass@comcast.net

AIR SYSTEMS ENGINEERING, INC. Allison Dalgarno 3602 S PINE ST TACOMA WA 98409 253-572-9484 allisond@asei.ws, sandyc@asei.ws, 

miker@asei.ws

All Trades Mechanical Inc. Rhonda P.O. Box 2446 Gig Harbor WA 98335 360-874-9826 rhonda@alltradesmechanical.com, 

kelly@alltradesmechanical.com

Ameritech (MWBE-Woman 

Owned/Managed)

Jason Parmley 3717 196th ST SW Suite 207 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-683-8592 nick@ameritech-inc.com, 

jason@ameritech-inc.com

ATS Automation Lucy Gedney 450 Shattuck Ave S Renton WA 98057 425-264-9316 lucyg@atsinc.org

Avalon Contracting Inc. Suzanne Hudson 2552 Jefferson Ave Tacoma WA 98402 253-383-4559 shudson@gov-contracting.com, 

james.olson@gov-contracting.com

Axthelm Construction, Inc April Axthelm PO Box 2947 Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-424-6848 aprilaxthelm@comcast.net;stevelest

abrook@comcast.net;jimaxthelm@

comcast.net

Bainbridge Heating and Air Curt Carlisle 5910 Rose Loop NE Bainbridge Island WA 98110 206-780-6850 curt@bainbridgeheating.com; 

info@bainbridgeheating.com, 

info@bainbridgeheating.com

Balance Dynamics, Inc. Greg Herber 19649 70th Avenue South Kent WA 98032 253-854-9954 greg@balancedynamics.com

Beisley Inc Bill Beisley P.o. BOX 2355 BELFAIR WA 98528 360-731-3348 bbeisley@beisleyinc.com;suzan@be

isleyinc.com

Bequette's Air Flo Heating Co. Inc. Joel Berson 221 W. Cedar St. Sequim WA 98382 360-683-3901 jberson@airfloheating.com;mevela

nd@airfloheating.com;jberson@airf

loheating.com

Bernard Commercial Inc. Brian Pitts 2000 Mallard Ln. Aberdeen WA 98520 360-701-0508 brianb@bernardcommercial.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

Capital Heating and Cooling Bill Schmidtke PO Box 3387 Lacey WA 98509 360-491-7450 bill@capitalheatingandcooling.com

CASCADE MACHINERY & ELECTRIC BRIAN HAYWARD 4600 E Marginal Wy S Seattle WA 98134 206-762-0500 bhayward@cascade-

machinery.com; sales@cascade-

machinery.com

CHW Enterprises, Inc, DBA 

Northwest Motor Service

Spencer Wiggins PO Box 722 1341 Industrial Way Longview WA 98632 360-425-8700 spencer@nwmotorservice.com; 

accounting@nwmotorservice.com

Clearcreek Contractors, Inc. Mark McCullough 3919 88th St NE Marysville WA 98270 360-659-2459 Robl@clearcreekcon.com, 

Markm@clearcreekcon.com; 

Darrenn@clearcreekcon.com; 

Robl@clearcreekcon.com

Deacon Corp. of WA Brian Northcott 2375 - 130th Avenue NE Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 425-284-4000 brian.pare@deacon.com, 

brian.northcott@deacon.com

Delta Connrcts Inc Jami Coonts 22522 29th DR SE Suite #104 Bothell WA 98021 425-487-8613x2026 jcoonts@deltaconnects.com

Denali Heating & Air Conditioning, 

LLC

Troy Franklin PO Box 1808 Castle Rock WA 98611 360-274-8049 troy@denalihvac.com

Economy Air Systems brian davison 5105 HART ST BREMERTON WA 98311 360-698-6626 tinman77@comcast.net

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 13228 NE 20th Street, Suite 100 Bellevue WA 98005 425-455-2959 nancyy@ehsintl.com

GB Systems, Inc. Jamie Miller 7202 NE 175th Street Kenmore WA 98028 425-482-0584 jamiem@gbs-hvac.com

GH Star Electric Roy Townsend 913 Polk Street Aberdeen WA 98520 360-532-8980 roy.star@comcast.net;tsharp@mad

senelectric.com

Grenlar Construction Noemi Aguilar-Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 noemi@grenlar.com; 

kalen@grenlar.com, 

kalen@grenlar.com

Greystone Construction, LLC Chris Luna 4152 Meridiant St #105-217 Bellingham WA 98226 206-963-4460 chris@greystonenw.com

Hermanson Company LLP Jeff Reinhardt 1221 2nd Ave North Kent WA 98032 206-444-0888 bchandler@hermanson.com, 

mgibson@hermanson.com, 

Jreinhardt@hermanson.com;jbesag

no@hermanson.com;mgibson@her

manson.com; 

bchandler@hermanson.com

HOLADAY-PARKS, INC CHRISTIANE PETRIE 4600 so 134th place SEATTLE WA 98168 206-248-8705 christianei@holadayparks.com, 

RYANL@HOLADAYPARKS.COM

Holmberg Company Greg Fox 1128 8th Street Kirkland WA 98033 425-822-2233 greg@holmbergco.com; 

estimating@holmbergco.com; 

mary@holmbergco.com, 

mary@holmbergco.com

Honeywell Inc., Int Renee A. Tillmond 15001 NE 36th St B14 Redmond WA 98052 425-376-2062 douglas.mourer@honeywell.com, 

renee.tillmond@honeywell.com;sha

nnon.summers@honeywell.com

Innovative Vacuum Services Alisa Muntz 20909 70th Ave. W Edmonds WA 98026 425-608-3120 nirpaul@innovac.com, 

alisa@innovac.com

Integrity Energy Services Mark Foster 4119 257th Ct SE Issaquah WA 98029 206-965-0529 markf@integrity-esco.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

JET Heating Shannon Griffin 2332 8th st Bremerton WA 98312 360-620-7332 jetheating@gmail.com

JH KELLY LLC Gabe Gourde 821 3rd Avenue Longview WA 98632 360-575-3166 ggourde@jhkelly.com

JMG Constructors LLC Jeff Granlee PO Box 241 Keyport WA 98345 360-731-7497 jeff@jmgconstructors.com, 

ann@jmgconstructors.com

Johansen Mechanical Inc Keith Johansen 20109 144th Ave NE Woodinville WA 98072 425-481-2266 michaelm@johansenmech.com, 

keithj@johansnemech.com; bids-

submittals@johansenmech.com; 

ivyl@johansenmech.com

JRT Mechanical, Inc Matt Johnson PO Box 1450 Battle Ground WA 98604 360-666-0330 x109 stefan@jrtmechanical.com;mattj@jr

tmechanical.com

K-A General Construction 

Contractor LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

LONG Building Technologies Katie Lewis 5300 Denver Ave South Seattle WA 98108 206-910-5994 rhobbs@long.com, 

gwinkler@long.com, 

klewis@long.com, 

nrider@long.com, 

jmclain@long.com

MacDonald-Miller Facility Solutions Daniel Freyling PO Box 47983 Seattle WA 98146 206-768-4056 jim.raabe@macmiller.com, 

dan.freyling@macmiller.com, 

dan.freyling@macmiller.com

Mastec Network Solutions, Inc Kevin Herring 22263 68th Ave S. Kent WA 98032 951-452-4121 kevin.herring@mastec.com

Facility Construction, Repair, and Maintenance
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Matthews Construction Services, 

Inc.

Matthew Stefnik PO Box 652 Seabeck WA 98380 360-689-6973 matthews.group@hotmail.com, 

mcs.accounting@outlook.com

Mayda and Sons Mechanical Erick Mayda 9619 Provost Road N.W. Silverdale WA 98383 360-692-9003 service@maydallc.com

MBI Construction Services, Inc Joseph Menard 2016 Fruitvale Blvd. Yakima WA 98902 509-453-3326 joe@mbiyakima.com; 

mikej@mbiyakima.com; 

tim1@mbiyakima.com; 

mikes@mbiyakima.com

McKinstry Essention, Inc. Regan Heineke 5005 Third Ave S Seattle WA 98134 (206) 768-7746 andrewwi@McKinstry.com, 

reganh@McKinstry.com

Mitchell Contractors, Inc. Ron Mitchell PO Box 167 Vashon WA 98070 206-463-5838 ron@mitchellcontractors.com

Morgan Mechanical, Inc. Al Tomson 7229 212th St. SW Suite B Edmonds WA 98026 425-582-0473 altomson@morganmechanicalinc.c

om; 

scottmelle@morganmechanicalinc.c

om

Narrows Heating & Air 

Conditioning, Inc.

Mike Calhoun 5121 S. Burlington Way Tacoma WA 98409 252-627-7543 mike@narrowsheating.com

Ness and Campbell Crane, Inc. Jeff Faughnan P O Box 20517 Portland OR 97294 206-552-6132 jfaughnan@nessandcampbell.com

North Cascades Heating and Air 

Conditioning, Inc.

Tom Tice PO Box 348 Entiat WA 98822 509-784-4822 tom@northcascadesheating.com, 

karen@northcascadesheating.com

Northwest Power Services Inc. Lee Slowey PO Box 840 2675 NW Mountain View RD. Silverdale WA 98383-0840 360-620-6427 lee@nw-psi.com

Northwest Thermal Hydronics LLC Kevin Taal 1621 Pease Av. Sumner WA 98390 253-863-1202 ktaal@nwthermal.com; 

info@nwthermalhydronics.com, 

staal@nwthermal.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com; 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com, 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com

Omega Morgan, Inc. Jack Brock 23810 NW Huffman Street Hillsboro OR 97124 503-647-7474 jack.brock@omegamorgan.com

PACIFIC AIR CONTROL INC. Kelly Chase 1916 220th St SE Suite M #101 Mailing Address 2 Bothell WA 98021 206 682-6393 x328 KellyC@pacificaircontrol.com

Pacific Tech Construction Mark Backstrom 1302 Walnut Street Kelso WA 98626 360 414-8084 markbackstrom@pacifictech.info

PCI Renewables, Inc Crystal Ray 400 S Jefferson, Ste 301 Spokane WA 99204 509-838-2527 crystal@pcirenewables.com, 

mike@pcirenewables.com

Power City Electric, Inc. Dan Aga PO Box 2507 Spokane WA 99220 509-535-8500 x1011 daga@powercityelectric.com; 

lhahn@powercityelectric.com, 

sbradley@powercityelectric.com

Proctor Sales Inc. Steve Bader PO Box 5887 Lynnwood WA 98046-5887 425-275-0751 sbader@gopsi.com, 

brentz@gopsi.com

RailWorks Track Systems William Lenhart 274 US Hwy 12 Chehalis WA 98532 360-262-9444 tschroedel@railworks.com, 

sthompson@railworks.com, 

blenhart@railworks.com;rcarney@r

ailworks.com, 

cholmes@railworks.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com, 

bids@razzconstruction.com

RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 zeigler777@gmail.com; 

jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Redinger Inc. Reazo Redinger P O Box 100 Yacolt WA 98675 360-686-8600 redinger.inc@centurytel.net

Regency NW Construction Lisa Cundiff P.O. Box 6429 Bellevue WA 98008 425-883-1301 lisa@regencynw.com, 

brianf@regencynw.com

Resicon LLC Vielka Ansari 2820 A Street Tacoma WA 98402 253-625-7952 Vielka@Resiconllc.com, 

Vielka@Resiconllc.com

RICK'R Construction Inc Dean Ricker 9927 Jayhawk Lane SW Olympia WA 98512 360-701-0469 lorir@wildblue.net

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

S&R Sheet Metal, Inc Tony Foster 1300 Walnut St Kelso WA 98626 360-425-7020 srmetal@msn.com

SERVPRO of Kitsap County Terry McCann PO Box 4957 Bremerton WA 98312 360-373-1290 tmccann@servprokitsapcounty.com

, smm@servprokitsapcounty.com

Siemens Industry, Inc. Celeste Glade 22010 SE 51st Street Issaquah WA 98029 425-507-4312 celeste.glade@siemens.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

Sound Mechanical Inc. Jeff Heike PO Box 948 Silverdale WA 98383 360-271-4475 soundmechinc@yahoo.com, 

soundmechinc@yahoo.com

Stan Palmer Construction, Inc. Tom Abplanalp 5108 SW Nixon Loop Bremerton WA 98312 360 674-2100 caseya@stanpalmerconstruction.co

m, 

Toma@stanpalmerconstruction.co

m; 

estimator@stanpalmerconstruction.

com

Stetz Construction Mark Stephens PO Box 39220 Lakewood WA 98496 253-588-0440 marks@nwabatement.com;chris@n

wabatement.com; 

jeff@nwabatement.com, 

carl@stetzconstruction.com

Sullivan Heating &Cooling,Inc Daniel Sullivan 5373 Auto Center Way Ste 205 Bremerton WA 98312 360-405-0723 dan@sullivanheating.com; 

john@sullivanheating.com;dan@sul

livaheating.com

SUNSET AIR INC Kim Dinsmore 5210 Lacey Blvd SE Lacey WA 98503 360-456-4956 kad@sunsetair.com

Systems Management NW, LLC Mark Frister P.O. Box 86817 MIlwaukie OR 97267 5032392655 mark@smnw.net

Tacoma HVAC LLC Shane Beck 2710 Yakima Ave. Tacoma WA 98409 253-218-4868 info@tacomaheat.com; 

shane@nlpps.com

Temp-Rite Heating & Cooling, Inc. Nicole Kelly 407 N. Madelia St. Spokane WA 99202 866-343-3046 dreeves@tempritemech.com, 

niki@tempritemech.com

The Salcido Connection, Inc. Malachi Salcido 615 N. Wenatchee Ave. Ste. C-1 Wenatchee WA 98801 509-884-6868 malachi@salcidoconnection.com

Top Rung Construction LLC Bill Walner 25924  78th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-893-1101 billw@toprungllc.com; 

info@fieldsroofservice.com

TRI-MECHANICAL INC. Bob Davy 1824 130th Ave NE Suite 1 Bellevue WA 98005 425-391-6016 bob@trimechanical.com

TRS Mechanical, Inc. Lisa A. Hand P.O. Box 1315 Spanaway WA 98387 253-539-0141 lisa@trsmech.com; 

clayjr@trsmech.com; 

ken@trsmech.com; 

roy@trsmech.com; 

steve@trsmech.com

TRU Mechanical Jessica Herz PO Box 31621 Seattle WA 98103 206-538-4005 trumechanical@gmail.com; 

keith@trumechanical.com

UNITED ELECTRIC LLC Troy Jolma P.O. BOX #829 BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 360-953-3599 troyj@unitedelect.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

ryan@valdezco.com

Ventilation Power Cleaning, Inc. Jana Summers 3914 Leary Way NW Seattle WA 98107 206-634-2750 jana@ventilationpower.com

Vet Industrial, Inc. Isaac Holmes 1234 Charleston Beach Road Suite B Bremerton WA 98312 360-377-2955 terry@vetindustrial.com, 

ike@vetindustrial.com; 

info@vetindustrial.com

Washington Excavation & Septic 

LLC.

Ben Honea P.O. Box 204 Clear Lake WA 98235 360-466-8886 ben@washex.net

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

Western Ventures Construction Inc Shannon McPhee PO Box 298 Mountlake 

Terrace

WA 98043 425-640-5050 shanmcphee@westernventures.co

m; info@westernventures.com, 

rcarlisle@westernventures.com



Windwood Enterprises Inc. Curt Palmblad P.O. Box 2722 Ferndale WA 98248 360-380-4000 curt@windwoodent.com;info@win

dwoodlandscape.com

Tri City Counstruction Council Beverly Crane 20 E. Kennewick Ave Kennewick WA 99336 509-582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

mailto:bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

